HI98394
Multiparameter pH/EC/ISE/Turbidity/DO Portable Meter
with GPS and Autonomously Logging Probe
Rugged and versatile
The HI98394 is designed to withstand harsh environmental
conditions and is ideal for �eld measurements.
Rugged and versatile
HI98394 overview

measurement. This box cannot be submerged.
Ordering
Ordering information
HI98394 meter + autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 4 m (13.1’) cable
HI98394/10 meter + autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 10 m (33.0’) cable
HI98394/20 meter + autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 20 m (65.6’) cable
HI98394/30 meter + autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 30 m (98.4’) cable
HI98394/40 meter + autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 40 m (131.2’) cable
HI98394/50 meter + autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 50 m (164’) cable
What’s included:
• HI7698394/4 Autonomously
logging multisensor probe
• HI76983948 Atmospheric pressure box
• Probe connector protection cover
• 1.5V AA alkaline batteries (8 pcs.)
• HI7698194-1 pH / ORP sensor
(pre-installed on the probe)
• HI7698594-4 EC / Turbidity sensor
(pre-installed on the probe)
• HI7698194-2 Galvanic DO sensor
(pre-installed on the probe)
• HI7698296 Long protective probe shield
• HI7698293 Long calibration beaker
• HI9828-20 Quick calibration
standard solution (230 mL)
• HI9829-16 0 FNU calibration
solution (230 mL)
• HI9829-17 20 FNU calibration
solution (230 mL)
• HI9829-18 200 FNU calibration
solution (230 mL)
• HI710036 Protective rubber
boot (fitted on meter)
• HI920019 USB-C to USB-C cable
• Probe maintenance kit
• Includes: DO galvanic membranes,
o-rings for DO sensor, o-rings for
probe, electrolyte solution for DO
sensor, 5 mL syringe, scouring pad,
sensor-socket protection*, hex key, small
brush, sachet with silicone grease
• Instrument quality certificate
• Sensors and probe quality certificates
• Quick reference with QR code
for manual download
Warranty
2 Years meter
6 months sensors and probes
Accessories
Probes
HI7698394/4 Autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 4 m (13.1’) cable
HI7698394/10 Autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 10 m (33.0’) cable
HI7698394/20 Autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 20 m (65.6’) cable
HI7698394/30 Autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 30 m (98.4’) cable
HI7698394/40 Autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 40 m (131.2’) cable
HI7698394/50 Autonomously logging
multisensor probe with 50 m (164’) cable
Sensors
HI7698194-0 pH sensor
HI7698194-1 pH / ORP sensor
HI7698194-2 Galvanic DO sensor
HI7698594-3 EC sensor